

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H17000252603 3)))



H170002526033A9C-

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

	Division of Compositions		
	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383		
	Pax Muniter . (050/017 0505		
From:			
	Account Name : ALBER TAX ACCOL	JNTANT	2
	Account Number : I20150000098 Phone : (305)713-9142		222 8
	Fax Number : (815)550-9948		Si Si
			2011 SEP
**Enter	the email address for this busine.	ss entity to be use	* ~· N
anz	nual report mailings. Enter only o	one email address o	1-200
	ail Address: JCALBER(@	me.com	na lease.
Ema	all Address: UCHEGOCIE	in Or with	<u></u>
			<u> </u>
		OT OD MUSC D	
LI	LC AMND/RESTATE/CORRE		ESIGN
	DADCAND INTEDNA'	TIONAL LLC	
-£.	BARSAND INTERNA		
A ULE			
1 QIRDA	Certificate of Status		
L'II ORIUN	Certificate of Status Certified Copy	0	
Struth CRUDA	Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	0	
ia SSEE, EL DRIDA	Certificate of Status Certified Copy	0 0 04	
Alfa SSEELE ORIDA	Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	0 0 04	
LL'ARASSEL'EL ORDA	Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	0 0 04	
ALLAITA SSIL I LARA	Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	0 0 04	
ALLANA SSULT ORDA	Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	0 0 04	

;•

K SALY

DIVISION OF CORPORATION BARS Page 2 of 4 2017-09-26 15 16:32 (GMT)	18155509948 From: JUAN ALBER
ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF	2017 SEP 26 AM 9: 40
BARSAND INTERNATIONAL LLC	
(Name of the Limited Linbility Company as it now appears on our r (A Florida Limited Liability Company)	ectron,
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on <u>10/14/20</u> Florida document number <u>L15000175302</u>	15 and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:	
The same must be distinguishable and east with the words "I imited Liability Company," the designation	n "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation	n "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	n "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: <u>(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)</u>	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: <u>(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)</u>	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: <u>(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)</u>	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	······································
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	cords, <u>enter the name of the new</u>
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:         (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)         Enter new mailing address, if applicable:         (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)         B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:         Name of New Registered Agent:	cords, <u>enter the name of the new</u>

.

.

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605. F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

. .

## If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

<u>itte</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
иGR	Sanders, Judson L	9442 NW 120 ST # 422	<b>8</b> Add
		HIALEAH GARDENS, FL 33018	Remove
		•.	Change
MGR	Barrios Zabala, Alberto E	9442 NW 120 ST # 422	⊡ ∧dd
		HIALEAH GARDENS, FL 33018	C Remove
		·····	📃 🗐 Change
AMBR	Bracho, Cesar E	9442 NW 120 ST # 422	O Add
		HIALEAH GARDENS, FL 33018	🗆 Remove
			Change
			LPV []
			Remove
			20 Change SEP 26
			Change of
		<u> </u>	D Add
			🖸 Remove
			Change

To: FL DIVISION OF CORPORATION BARS Page 4 of 4: 2017-09-26 15:16:32 (GMT)

18155509948 From JUAN ALBER

ing any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)
date, if other than the date of filing:
EPTEMBER 26 2017
Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member
ALBERTO E BARRIOS ZABALA
Typed or printed name of signee

Page 3 of 3 Filing Fee: \$25.00

: